
Unit: Persons

2020 2,607 476 12 32 228 19 8 46 183 48 325 35 18 43 166 4 12 1 0 61 658 232

2021 2,090 287 11 35 225 11 7 32 132 44 282 30 13 41 148 2 11 4 10 79 498 188

2022 2,028 317 6 29 179 11 8 30 127 56 290 18 6 43 139 2 8 4 1 62 401 291

2023 1,629 324 9 18 109 9 3 20 95 29 200 11 6 33 121 3 1 0 1 43 281 313

2024 1,823 281 1 21 133 5 2 19 104 23 176 10 5 27 148 3 9 0 2 31 234 589

2025 Jan.-Mar. 628 70 5 4 54 1 1 14 45 10 72 6 4 18 61 0 3 1 2 12 88 157

Offenses

of

misappro

priation

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

 Number of inmates discharged by crime

Year

(Month)
Total

Offenses

against

public

safety

Offenses

of

Counterfei

ting

Securities

Offenses of

forging

instruments

or seals

Offenses

against

sexual

autonomy

Offenses

against

sexual

morality

Offenses

of

gambling

Offenses

of

homicide

Offenses

of causing

bodily

harm

Offenses

against

personal

liberty

Offenses

of larceny

Offenses

of

robbery

Offenses

of snatch

of

property

Against

Narcotics

Act

Other
Offenses

of fraud

Offenses

of breach

of trust

and usury

Offenses

of

blackmail

ing or

intimidati

on

Offenses

of

Receiving

Stolen

Property

Anti-

Corruption

Act

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

658 

498 

401 

281 

234 

476 

287 

317 

324 

281 

228 

225 

179 

109 

133 

325 

282 

290 

200 

176 

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Offenses of larceny

Offenses against sexual
autonomy

Offenses against public
safety

Against Narcotics Act

Persons

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of inmates discharged by crime

Years


