Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice Number of inmates discharged by crime

	Unit: P														ersons							
Year (Month)	Total	Offenses against public safety	Counterfei	forging instruments	Offenses against sexual autonomy	against	of	Offenses of homicide	Offenses of causing bodily harm	against	Offenses of larceny	I OT	of snatch	misappro		Offenses of breach of trust and usury	ing or	of Receiving	Anti-	Controlling Guns, Ammunition and Knives Act	Against Narcotics Act	Other
2020	2,607	476	12	32	228	19	8	46	183	48	325	35	18	43	166	4	12	1	0	61	658	232
2021	2,090	287	11	35	225	11	7	32	132	44	282	30	13	41	148	2	11	4	10	79	498	188
2022	2,028	317	6	29	179	11	8	30	127	56	290	18	6	43	139	2	8	4	1	62	401	291
2023	1,629	324	9	18	109	9	3	20	95	29	200	11	6	33	121	3	1	0	1	43	281	313
2024	1,823	281	1	21	133	5	2	19	104	23	176	10	5	27	148	3	9	0	2	31	234	589
2025 JanMar.	628	70	5	4	54	1	1	14	45	10	72	6	4	18	61	0	3	1	2	12	88	157

Years

